
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4479
7060

W20979
1.180 SEK

Suzuki Grand Vitara -99
Steering wheel  

5D 2,0TD 5VXL 4WD
L-GRÅ, 2EKRAD FÖR AIRBAG

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

12.995
A


